
Contact network for Dahi Ibrahim
name phone No. e-mail address office room No.

cell phone 090-5913-8116 shosho_dahi@yahoo.com

office in university (external) 088-656-7392 dahi.abdelsalam@femto.me.tokushima-u.ac.jp

office in university (extention) 4383

Elshaimaa cell phone 080-4992-5413 shaimaa_dahi@yahoo.com

home phone 088-679-7363

cell phone 090-7106-2323 suzuha-takeshi-75106@docomo.ne.jp

office in university (external) 088-656-7377 yasui.takeshi@tokushima-u.ac.jp

office in university (extention) 4401

cell phone 090-8433-0674 ryo-moe-mama@ezweb.ne.jp

office in university 088-656-7377 sumino.yumi@tokushima-u.ac.jp

cell phone 090-4293-9283 natsuko_811@live.jp

office in university 088-656-7377 takeichi@femto.me.tokushima-u.ac.jp

Harsono Cahyadi cell phone 080-4244-6877 harsono@femto.me.tokushima-u.ac.jp M318

Yi-Da Hsieh cell phone 080-4249-5918 sha@femto.me.tokushima-u.ac.jp M318

Eiji Hase cell phone 090-9778-4649 hase@femto.me.tokushima-u.ac.jp M318

Prof.  Iwata office in university (external) 088-656-9743 iwata@tokushima-u.ac.jp M427

office in university (external) 088-656-7210 mizutani@tokushima-u.ac.jp

office in university (extension) 7210

cell phone 080-3406-0916

Mrs. Mizutani cell phone 090-1718-0731

Nagata cell phone 090-7968-9360 nagata.tokudai@gmail.com

cell phone

office in university (external) 088-656-7364 nakagaito@tokushima-u.ac.jp

office in university (extension) 5313

cell phone 080-3166-6927

office in university(extension) 5044 ahmak04@opt.tokushima-u.ac.jp

Caretaker in the
apartment

Kawabata
absent on Wednesday, Sunday,
national holidays 088-668-7951

7-101

Office 088-668-4782 hachiminami_es00@tgn.tcn.ne.jp

Ms. Kawasaki Hamza's teacher

Ms. Mukai Hagar's teacher

Mailing list* dahi_school@femto.me.tokushima-u.ac.jp

※members of the mailing list of "dahi_school@femto.me.tokushima-u.ac.jp": 

Dahi, Elshaimaa, Yasui, Sumino, Takeichi, Harsono, Hsieh, Hase, Mizutani and his wife, Nagata

Dahi Ibrahim M317
Dahi's family

徳島市八万町大坪221-1 大坪住宅9棟306号

Optical Science
& Technology
bldg.5th floor

M317

M317

M426

M621

M317

Elementary School

Other

Iwata & Mizutani lab

Yasui lab

 Prof. Yasui

Sumino
(secretary)

Mizutani

Nakagaito

Ahmed S. Maklad

Takeichi
(secretary)


